~ SGS-THOMSON
~ .." L ~o©oo@rnl1,rn©'i]'OO@[K!]O©~ M9346
1024 BIT (64 x 16) SERIAL NMOS EEPROM
• SINGLE SUPPLY READIWRITE/ERASE
OPERATIONS (5V±10%)
• TTL COMPATIBLE
• 64x 16 READIWRITE MEMORY
• LOW STANDBY CURRENT

DISABLE =00 $-7721./1
M9346
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Max Frequency Supply Voltage Temp. Range Package
M9346B1 250 KHz 5V±100f0 00 to + 70 0 e DIP-S
M9346B6 250 KHz 5V±100f0 -40 0 to +S5°e DIP-S
M9346M1 250 KHz 5V±100f0 0° to + 70 0 e S014
M9346M6 250 KHz 5V±100f0 - 40° to + S5°e S014
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
~i
a·PIN PLASTIC DIP mm inches
Dim.